10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bow #
321
077
187
667
199
487
212
173
179
223
019
181
021
172
176

185

SAIL #
SWE332
RUSO013
ITA187
ITA667
JPN199
ITA487
GER212
ITA173
ITA179
RUS223
ITA19
MON181
ITA021
ITA172
ITA176

ITA185

*20% Penalty

T
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BOAT NAME

INGA FROM SWEDEN
SYNERGY GT
GIACOMEL AUDI E-Tron
BRONTOLO HH
MAMMA AIUTO
TORPYONE

WILMA

SPIRIT OF NERINA
MALAFEMMENA
TAVATUY

ATLANTICA

G SPOT

MASCALZONE LATINO
Celadrin VITAMINA
MARGHERITA

RIMYG

Audi Brrem

sailing series

(IL’_YELGES - J

MELGES 32 Audi Tron Sailing Series 2014 ACT 2
Circolo Nautico e della Vela Argentario - Porto Ercole

OWNER

Richard Goransson

Valetin Zavadnikov / Leonid Lebedev

Mauro Mocchegiani

Filippo Pacinotti

Naofumi Kamei

Edoardo Lupi

Fritz Homann

Andrea Ferrari

Arturo Di Lorenzo

Pavel Kuznetsov

Carlo Perrone

Giangiacomo Serena di Lapagio

Vicenzo Onorato

Andrea Lacorte

Roberto Mazzucato

Race

13

14

points

May16-18
RESULTS Updated on Sunday h14.13
TACTICIAN RaCe points
Morgan Larson 13 =
Michele Ivaldi 7
Branko Brcin 16
Gabrio Zandona 1
Manu Weiller 3
Lorenzo Bressani 10 10
Nicola Celon 4
Giorgio Tortarolo 5
Matteo Ivaldi 8
Evgeniy Neugodnikov 9 9
Andrea Casale 6
Hugo Rocha 11
Nick Rogers 2 2
Andrea Fornaro 14 14
Daniele Cassinari 12
Carlo Guglielmo Cattaneo 15

Valerio Bartoleschi

+6

16

points

11

12

15

points

11

10

12

15

14

16

Race

points

13

10

points

10

Race

12

11

13

16

points

FIV)

BPSE

Race TOTAL
pomne Points
1 26
3 29
9 o 30
5 o= 40
5 40
2 2 41
7 7 43
4 - 45
13 49
10 0 59
12 62
8 66
6 ¢ 69
11 o 76
14 79
16 110



